PXB Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-526-2324 147
1" x 1" footprint Can replace older 2x1" models
Wide range input (PXB15-xxW) Less parts to inventory
Six sided shielding Reduced radiated noise
Feature Benefit
Industry Standard 1" x 1" Footprint
Through Hole

Revision A2: May 2010
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/px-series.htm
CC-E 1.5 - 30W, 5, 12, 24 & 48V DC-DC
PX 10 - 60W, 12, 24 & 48V DC-DC
Other Industrial Products
Single Output Dual Output
1 + Input + Input
2 - Input - Input
3 Remote On/Off Remote On/Off
4 + Output + Output
5 Trim Common
6 - Output - Output
Pinout
Opt ions
3.3 4 13.2 9 - 18 PXB15-12S3P3/NT 75 1375 84 1000
3.3 4 13.2 9 - 36 PXB15-24WS3P3/NT 75 688 86 1000
3.3 4 13.2 18 - 36 PXB15-24S3P3/NT 75 671 86 1000
3.3 4 13.2 18 - 75 PXB15-48WS3P3/NT 75 336 86 1000
3.3 4 13.2 36 - 75 PXB15-48S3P3/NT 75 336 86 1000
5 3 15 9 - 18 PXB15-12S05/NT 75 1524 86 1000
5 3 15 9 - 36 PXB15-24WS05/NT 75 762 86 1000
5 3 15 18 - 36 PXB15-24S05/NT 75 763 86 1000
5 3 15 18 - 75 PXB15-48WS05/NT 75 382 86 1000
5 3 15 36 - 75 PXB15-48S05/NT 75 372 88 1000
12 1.3 15.6 9 - 18 PXB15-12S12/NT 100 1605 85 330
12 1.3 15.6 9 - 36 PXB15-24WS12/NT 100 783 87 330
12 1.3 15.6 18 - 36 PXB15-24S12/NT 100 783 87 330
12 1.3 15.6 18 - 75 PXB15-48WS12/NT 100 392 87 330
12 1.3 15.6 36 - 75 PXB15-48S12/NT 100 387 88 330
15 1 15 9 - 18 PXB15-12S15/NT 100 1506 87 220
15 1 15 9 - 36 PXB15-24WS15/NT 100 753 87 220
15 1 15 18 - 36 PXB15-24S15/NT 100 744 88 220
15 1 15 18 - 75 PXB15-48WS15/NT 100 377 87 220
15 1 15 36 - 75 PXB15-48S15/NT 100 372 88 220
Dual Outputs
±5 ±1.5 15 9-18 PXB15-12D05/N 100 1543 85 ±500
±5 ±1.5 15 9-36 PXB15-24WD05/N 100 772 85 ±500
±5 ±1.5 15 18-36 PXB15-24D05/N 100 772 85 ±500
±5 ±1.5 15 18-75 PXB15-48WD05/N 100 386 85 ±500
±5 ±1.5 15 36-75 PXB15-48D05/N 100 386 85 ±500
±12 ±0.625 15 9-18 PXB15-12D12/N 100 1506 87 ±150
±12 ±0.625 15 9-36 PXB15-24WD12/N 100 753 87 ±150
±12 ±0.625 15 18-36 PXB15-24D12/N 100 744 88 ±150
±12 ±0.625 15 18-75 PXB15-48WD12/N 100 382 86 ±150
±12 ±0.625 15 36-75 PXB15-48D12/N 100 368 89 ±150
±15 ±0.500 15 9-18 PXB15-12D15/N 100 1488 88 ±100
±15 ±0.500 15 9-36 PXB15-24WD15/N 100 744 88 ±100
±15 ±0.500 15 18-36 PXB15-24D15/N 100 744 88 ±100
±15 ±0.500 15 18-75 PXB15-48WD15/N 100 377 87 ±100
±15 ±0.500 15 36-75 PXB15-48D15/N 100 372 88 ±100
Outl ine Drawing
Pin # Function
N Negative logic remote on/off
P Positive logic remote on/off